LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

RENCONTRES REGIONALES DES
CEINTURES DE COULEURS CADETS

Epreuves
-44 -
GONZALEZ Moly (47, AQU) BIAS-JUDO
-48 -
+10pts) LARRONDE Elsa (47, AQU) JC DE BOE
'52 v
+20pts) FLECHE Violette (47, AQU) JC DE BOE
c,!;! +10pts) POUJADE Coralie (47, AQU) JUDO ALLIANCE GARONNE
4 +10ptsy) MARION Jade (47, AQU) JUDO ALLIANCE GARONNE
5 CAYRIER Lea (47, AQU) BIAS-JUDO
-63 v
(+20pts) LEDUC Morgane (47, AQU) JUDO CLUB PONT DU CASSE

5 DELARUELLE Isabeau (47, AQU) JUDO C.CASTELJALOUX



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

-70

CESTAC ZIRNHELD Lea (47, AQU)

+70

GENDREY Marica (47, AQU)

DAINAKO Dmitriy (47, AQU)

HARDOUIN Jerome (47, AQU)

CAUBET Mickael (47, AQU)

-55
SEGONDS Noah (47, AQU)
LAOUE Maxim (47, AQU)
CRESPY Clement (47, AQU)

-60

MENAUD Clement (47, AQU)

MERELLE Maxime (47, AQU)

CRESPY Alexis (47, AQU)
CHAUMONT Vladislav (47, AQU)
KHELFOUNE Brahim Moktar (47, AQU)
MAIS Bastien (47, AQU)

RENAUDEAU Jean Baptiste (47, AQU)

-66

CHAPUZET Ewan (47, AQU)

CASTENDET Mickael (47, AQU)

JUDO C MONCLAR AGEN

BIAS-JUDO

PASSAGE JUDO UNIVERS

AM DES QUATRE CANTONS

J C FUMEL LIBOS

BIAS-JUDO

BIAS-JUDO

JC DE BOE

J.C.VILLENEUVOIS

JUDO LAROQUE TIMBAUT

JC DE BOE

J C MARMANDE

BIAS-JUDO

JUDO C.CASTELJALOUX

JUDO CLUB TONNEINQUAIS

J.C.VILLENEUVOIS

JUDO ENTENTE ROQUEFORT STE C



7

NC

NC

NC

4 4

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

NORRIS Wesley (47, AQU)

COUTINHO FERREIRA Rafael (47, AQU)

GAMBART Geoffrey (47, AQU)

KOUDECHE Samuel (47, AQU)

-73
FRUH Benoit (47, AQU)
DALMOLIN Mathieu (47, AQU)
DUPUY Frederic (47, AQU)
LESPINE Valentin (47, AQU)

-81
ASKLOU Sohail (47, AQU)

-90

FERNANDEZ Maxime (47, AQU)

JUDO CLUB TONNEINQUAIS

SC AIGUILLONNAIS

JC DE BOE

BIAS-JUDO

BIAS-JUDO

JUDO ALLIANCE GARONNE

JUDO C.CASTELJALOUX

J C MARMANDE

J C FUMEL LIBOS

JUDO CLUB TONNEINQUAIS



